EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U

Ty
pe
Example of order combination: 577-12-1-LA-2.8
Specification text Frese MODULA Compact:
The valve system shall combine a Frese OPTIMA Compact PICV with fixed 40mm or 50mm centres between supply and return
,distance supply/return component.
The valve system shall also include an integral metering station, isolation valves and drain.
The bypass unit shall have a pressure class of PN16.
The medium temperature shall be 00C to 1200C.
All material shall be DZR brass, CW602N.
Technical data
Material:   DZR Brass, CW602N
O-rings:   EPDM
Pressure class:    PN16
Medium temperature range:  00C to 1200C
EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U
LA
 C
om
op
ac
t A
PR
 1
6
Technote
Frese MODULA Compact
Bypass Unit
Page 4 of 4
Frese A/S
Sorøvej 8
DK- 4200 Slagelse
Tel: +45 58 56 00 00
Fax: +45 58 56 00 91
Frese A/S assumes no responsibility for errors, if any, in
catalogues, brochures, and other printed matter. Frese A/S
reserves the right to modify its products without prior notice,
including already ordered products, if this does not alter
existing specifications. All registered trademarks in this
material are the property of Frese A/S. All rights reserved.
Right hand version Left hand version
A B
C
D
E F
MODULA Compact
mm DN15 DN20
A 50 50
B 59 59
C 186 206
D 117 117
E 41/88 Std./Ext Handle
F 40 50